
F
 
U
 
R
 
N
 
I
 
T
 
U
 
R
 
E
 
 
B
 
Y

 
 
D
 
E
 
S

 
I
 
G
 
N

10
89

 A
lle

n 
St

re
et

Ja
m

es
to

w
n,

 N
Y 

14
70

1
Ph

on
e 

71
6.

66
4.

22
32

Fa
x 7

16
.6

64
.1

51
1

HRDW/MATL

N/A

Drawing:

Drawn:

Job No.:

Scale:

Original Issue:

2/20/26

SL.417

AB

CI
TY

 E
XP

RE
SS

 B
Y 

MA
RR

IO
TT

 -
 E

SS
EN

TI
AL

S 
DE

CO
R 

SC
HE

ME
 -

 G
UE

ST
RO

OM
 -

 I
NS

TA
LL

 D
RA

WI
NG

S

HARDWARE LIST
PART CALLOUT: PART: ARTONE PART #: DESCRIPTION: QTY: BOXED? PACK #

1 XX-13993 1/4-20 x 50mm BLACK BOLT 5

2 XX-14045 1/4-20 HEX NUT 3

3 XX-14046 1/4-20 WASHER 3

4 X-662 ALIGNMENT DOWEL 2

5 70328 #8 x 5/8" (PPH) SCREW 5

6 XX-13012 WIRE MANAGEMENT CLIP 2

PACKED BY: EMPLOYEE ID#:_______________________________________

MATERIAL LIST
PART CALLOUT: PART: DESCRIPTION: QTY: BOXED? PACK #

A WALL CLEAT 3

B X-216 - DESK 1

C X-217-129 - LEFT BACK PANEL 1

D X-217-129 - RIGHT BACK PANEL 1

E X-218 - LUGGAGE BENCH 1

F X-219 - TV CABINET 1

PACKED BY: EMPLOYEE ID#:____________________________

DE
SK
 U
NI
T

(X
-2
16
, 
X-
21
7-
12
9,

X-
21
8,
 X
-2
19
)

HA
RD
WA
RE
/M
AT
ER
IA
L



F
 
U
 
R
 
N
 
I
 
T
 
U
 
R
 
E
 
 
B
 
Y

 
 
D
 
E
 
S

 
I
 
G
 
N

10
89

 A
lle

n 
St

re
et

Ja
m

es
to

w
n,

 N
Y 

14
70

1
Ph

on
e 

71
6.

66
4.

22
32

Fa
x 7

16
.6

64
.1

51
1

FULL ASSY

AS NOTED

Drawing:

Drawn:

Job No.:

Scale:

Original Issue:

2/20/26

SL.417

AB

CI
TY

 E
XP

RE
SS

 B
Y 

MA
RR

IO
TT

 -
 E

SS
EN

TI
AL

S 
DE

CO
R 

SC
HE

ME
 -

 G
UE

ST
RO

OM
 -

 I
NS

TA
LL

 D
RA

WI
NG

S

DE
SK

 U
NI

T

(X
-2

16
, 

X-
21

7-
12

9,

X-
21

8,
 X

-2
19

)
FU

LL
Y 

AS
SE

MB
LE

D

OR

RIGHTLEFT



F
 
U
 
R
 
N
 
I
 
T
 
U
 
R
 
E
 
 
B
 
Y

 
 
D
 
E
 
S

 
I
 
G
 
N

10
89

 A
lle

n 
St

re
et

Ja
m

es
to

w
n,

 N
Y 

14
70

1
Ph

on
e 

71
6.

66
4.

22
32

Fa
x 7

16
.6

64
.1

51
1

AS NOTED

Drawing:

Drawn:

Job No.:

Scale:

Original Issue:

2/20/26

SL.417

AB

CI
TY

 E
XP

RE
SS

 B
Y 

MA
RR

IO
TT

 -
 E

SS
EN

TI
AL

S 
DE

CO
R 

SC
HE

ME
 -

 G
UE

ST
RO

OM
 -

 I
NS

TA
LL

 D
RA

WI
NG

S

DE
SK
 U
NI
T

(X
-2
16
, 
X-
21
7-
12
9,

X-
21
8,
 X
-2
19
)

ST
EP
 1

STEP 1

A

FLOOR

WALL

30
 1
5/

16
"

A

A

PART
CALLOUT: PART: DESCRIPTION: QTY:

A WALL CLEAT 3

WALL SIDE



F
 
U
 
R
 
N
 
I
 
T
 
U
 
R
 
E
 
 
B
 
Y

 
 
D
 
E
 
S

 
I
 
G
 
N

10
89

 A
lle

n 
St

re
et

Ja
m

es
to

w
n,

 N
Y 

14
70

1
Ph

on
e 

71
6.

66
4.

22
32

Fa
x 7

16
.6

64
.1

51
1

AS NOTED

Drawing:

Drawn:

Job No.:

Scale:

Original Issue:

2/20/26

SL.417

AB

CI
TY

 E
XP

RE
SS

 B
Y 

MA
RR

IO
TT

 -
 E

SS
EN

TI
AL

S 
DE

CO
R 

SC
HE

ME
 -

 G
UE

ST
RO

OM
 -

 I
NS

TA
LL

 D
RA

WI
NG

S

DE
SK
 U
NI
T

(X
-2
16
, 
X-
21
7-
12
9,

X-
21
8,
 X
-2
19
)

ST
EP
 2

STEP 2

D

4

4

C

A

4 ALIGNMENT DOWEL 2

PART
CALLOUT: PART: DESCRIPTION: QTY:

A WALL CLEAT 3

C
X-217-129 - LEFT

BACK PANEL 1

D
X-217-129 - RIGHT

BACK PANEL 1



F
 
U
 
R
 
N
 
I
 
T
 
U
 
R
 
E
 
 
B
 
Y

 
 
D
 
E
 
S

 
I
 
G
 
N

10
89

 A
lle

n 
St

re
et

Ja
m

es
to

w
n,

 N
Y 

14
70

1
Ph

on
e 

71
6.

66
4.

22
32

Fa
x 7

16
.6

64
.1

51
1

AS NOTED

Drawing:

Drawn:

Job No.:

Scale:

Original Issue:

2/20/26

SL.417

AB

CI
TY

 E
XP

RE
SS

 B
Y 

MA
RR

IO
TT

 -
 E

SS
EN

TI
AL

S 
DE

CO
R 

SC
HE

ME
 -

 G
UE

ST
RO

OM
 -

 I
NS

TA
LL

 D
RA

WI
NG

S

DE
SK
 U
NI
T

(X
-2
16
, 
X-
21
7-
12
9,

X-
21
8,
 X
-2
19
)

ST
EP
 3

STEP 3

1

2
3

TYP. (x3)

TYP. (x3)

F

B

1 1/4-20 x 50mm BLACK
BOLT 3

2 1/4-20 HEX NUT 3

3 1/4-20 WASHER 3

PART
CALLOUT: PART: DESCRIPTION: QTY:

B X-216 - DESK 1

F X-219 - TV CABINET 1

1 2

3



F
 
U
 
R
 
N
 
I
 
T
 
U
 
R
 
E
 
 
B
 
Y

 
 
D
 
E
 
S

 
I
 
G
 
N

10
89

 A
lle

n 
St

re
et

Ja
m

es
to

w
n,

 N
Y 

14
70

1
Ph

on
e 

71
6.

66
4.

22
32

Fa
x 7

16
.6

64
.1

51
1

AS NOTED

Drawing:

Drawn:

Job No.:

Scale:

Original Issue:

2/20/26

SL.417

AB

CI
TY

 E
XP

RE
SS

 B
Y 

MA
RR

IO
TT

 -
 E

SS
EN

TI
AL

S 
DE

CO
R 

SC
HE

ME
 -

 G
UE

ST
RO

OM
 -

 I
NS

TA
LL

 D
RA

WI
NG

S

DE
SK
 U
NI
T

(X
-2
16
, 
X-
21
7-
12
9,

X-
21
8,
 X
-2
19
)

ST
EP
 4

STEP 4

E
F

1 TYP. (x2)

1 1/4-20 x 50mm BLACK
BOLT 2

PART
CALLOUT: PART: DESCRIPTION: QTY:

E
X-218 - LUGGAGE

BENCH 1

F X-219 - TV CABINET 1



F
 
U
 
R
 
N
 
I
 
T
 
U
 
R
 
E
 
 
B
 
Y

 
 
D
 
E
 
S

 
I
 
G
 
N

10
89

 A
lle

n 
St

re
et

Ja
m

es
to

w
n,

 N
Y 

14
70

1
Ph

on
e 

71
6.

66
4.

22
32

Fa
x 7

16
.6

64
.1

51
1

AS NOTED

Drawing:

Drawn:

Job No.:

Scale:

Original Issue:

2/20/26

SL.417

AB

CI
TY

 E
XP

RE
SS

 B
Y 

MA
RR

IO
TT

 -
 E

SS
EN

TI
AL

S 
DE

CO
R 

SC
HE

ME
 -

 G
UE

ST
RO

OM
 -

 I
NS

TA
LL

 D
RA

WI
NG

S

DE
SK
 U
NI
T

(X
-2
16
, 
X-
21
7-
12
9,

X-
21
8,
 X
-2
19
)

ST
EP
 5

STEP 5

C

5

F

TYP. (x5)

5
#8 x 5/8" (PPH)

SCREW 5

PART
CALLOUT: PART: DESCRIPTION: QTY:

C
X-217-129 - LEFT

BACK PANEL 1

D
X-217-129 - RIGHT

BACK PANEL 1

F X-219 - TV CABINET 1

D



F
 
U
 
R
 
N
 
I
 
T
 
U
 
R
 
E
 
 
B
 
Y

 
 
D
 
E
 
S

 
I
 
G
 
N

10
89

 A
lle

n 
St

re
et

Ja
m

es
to

w
n,

 N
Y 

14
70

1
Ph

on
e 

71
6.

66
4.

22
32

Fa
x 7

16
.6

64
.1

51
1

AS NOTED

Drawing:

Drawn:

Job No.:

Scale:

Original Issue:

2/20/26

SL.417

AB

CI
TY

 E
XP

RE
SS

 B
Y 

MA
RR

IO
TT

 -
 E

SS
EN

TI
AL

S 
DE

CO
R 

SC
HE

ME
 -

 G
UE

ST
RO

OM
 -

 I
NS

TA
LL

 D
RA

WI
NG

S

DE
SK
 U
NI
T

(X
-2
16
, 
X-
21
7-
12
9,

X-
21
8,
 X
-2
19
)

ST
EP
 6

STEP 6

6 AS NEEDED FOR WIRES

6
WIRE MANAGEMENT

CLIP 2

PART
CALLOUT: PART: DESCRIPTION: QTY:


	CIT X-216, X-217-129, X-218, X-219 ASSY INSTRUCTIONS-HRDW-MATL
	CIT X-216, X-217-129, X-218, X-219 ASSY INSTRUCTIONS-FULL ASSEMBLY
	CIT X-216, X-217-129, X-218, X-219 ASSY INSTRUCTIONS-STEP 1
	CIT X-216, X-217-129, X-218, X-219 ASSY INSTRUCTIONS-STEP 2
	CIT X-216, X-217-129, X-218, X-219 ASSY INSTRUCTIONS-STEP 3
	CIT X-216, X-217-129, X-218, X-219 ASSY INSTRUCTIONS-STEP 4
	CIT X-216, X-217-129, X-218, X-219 ASSY INSTRUCTIONS-STEP 5
	CIT X-216, X-217-129, X-218, X-219 ASSY INSTRUCTIONS-STEP 6

